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ALIAS

Knuckle Buster
Mustache Kid
Lighting Bill Carson
Bristol Buck
Cayuse Jack
Truckee

Joe Quick

Ranger Mike

Tin Cup

Ya Big Tree

Spoon River Sam
Johnny Rebel
Tommy Two Fingers
Toby Dirt

Woody Tinker

Mike E the Blaster
Juste' Badshot
Rover

Cole Cassidy
Madcap

Coal Car Kid

Dead Eye Sam
Dog Bite

Ashley Kid

J. C. Smoke

Marti Draw
Shakey Shot Sharon
Little Ray

Gus Grizzle
Shotgun Sully

Total Shooters 30
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

May 18, 2024
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

#Name?

Stage 1

24.72
25.88
24.56
26.82
26.88
35.62
35.78
34.77
28.03
35.62
30.05
26.53
39.45
31.16
32.53
36.56
31.31
44.39
38.81
50.40
34.27
35.21
33.17
40.82
44.73
63.66
64.64
85.20
53.22
70.70

Stage 2

24.21
27.77
31.99
35.52
30.69
27.19
33.58
39.87
44.67
39.24
46.97
48.53
37.61
41.97
43.68
37.27
42.57
41.92
51.61
41.59
45.82
59.11
60.74
54.48
67.50
59.74
63.85
80.20
68.85
114.25

Stage 3

18.13
24.01
25.14
25.00
23.63
20.12
27.23
29.05
30.86
26.30
30.18
28.05
33.17
32.13
37.30
28.69
43.60
35.02
26.44
28.32
40.17
42.43
36.52
55.47
47.84
45.00
65.45
49.08
61.81
75.35

Stage 4

19.70
23.28
24.40
20.41
26.34
34.12
23.85
25.52
27.37
34.02
33.71
32.27
31.40
43.49
36.52
27.06
32.50
34.48
41.32
48.90
34.33
45.07
42.68
45.42
49.86
50.01
43.40
51.83
74.60
62.82

Shoot Date:

Stage 5

14.34
17.18
17.46
20.20
22.35
15.88
22.85
21.40
20.40
21.86
21.63
28.07
23.25
22.33
2291
43.55
24.17
24.77
2541
17.27
43.58
30.66
48.40
27.53
40.11
42.14
38.01
25.86
40.98
37.42

5/18/2025

Final
Time
101.10
118.12
123.55
127.95
129.89
132.93
143.29
150.61
151.33
157.04
162.54
163.45
164.88
171.08
172.94
173.13
174.15
180.58
183.59
186.48
198.17
212.48
221.51
223.72
250.04
260.55
275.35
292.17
299.46
360.54



Hidden Valley Cowboys, May 2025

5/18/2025

Match Results (category by time)

B-Western
Match Final Train Stati... Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank
1 | Tommy Two Fingers | BW 16488 | 72 [39.45| 21 |37.61 9 33.17 | 17 |31.40| 10 |2325| 15
Cattle Baron
Match Final Train Stati... Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Woody Tinker CB 17294 | 79 |32.53 11 | 43.68 16 |3730| 20 |36.52| 18 |[2291 14
2 | Mike E the Blaster | CB 17313 | 75 |[36.56 | 19 |37.27 8 28.69 | 12 | 27.06 8 43.55 | 28
3 | Rover CB 180.58 | 88 [44.39 | 23 4192 13 3502 | 18 |3448| 17 |[2477| 17
4 | Ashley Kid CB 22372 | 115 |40.82 | 22 |5448 22 | 5547 | 27 |4542| 24 2753 | 20
Cattle Baron Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Train Stati... Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank
1| J. C. Smoke CBFC 250.04 | 127 |44.73 | 24 |67.50 27 |47.84| 25 |4986| 26 |[40.11 | 25
Cowboy
Match Final Train Stati... Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Bristol Buck C 12795 | 25 |26.82 5 35.52 7 25.00 5 20.41 2 20.20 6
2 | Cayuse Jack C 12989 | 32 |26.88 6 30.69 4 23.63 3 26.34 7 2235 | 12
3 | Cole Cassidy C 183.59 [ 86 |[3881 | 20 |51.61 21 | 26.44 8 4132 | 19 |2541 18
El Patron
Match Final Train Stati... Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Dog Bite ELP 221.51 | 106 |33.17 | 12 |60.74 25 3652 19 |4268| 20 |[48.40| 30
Elder Statesmen
Match Final Train Stati... Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank
1 | Joe Quick ES 14329 | 50 |[35.78 | 18 |33.58 6 27.23 9 23.85 4 22.85 13




Match Final Train Stati... Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank
2 | Juste' Badshot ES 17415 | 76 |31.31 10 | 42.57 15 |43.60| 23 |3250| 12 |[24.17| 16
3 | Gus Grizzle ES 299.46 | 138 |[53.22| 26 |68.85 28 |61.81| 28 |7460| 30 [4098 | 26
Forty-Niner
Match Final Train Stati... Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank
1 | Tin Cup FN 151.33 | 55 |28.03 7 44.67 17 |30.86 | 15 |27.37 9 20.40 7
Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter
Match Final Train Stati... Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Spoon River Sam FCGF 162.54 | 63 |30.05 8 46.97 19 [30.18 | 14 |33.71 13 | 21.63 9
2 | Coal Car Kid FCGF 198.17 | 97 |3427 | 13 |4582 18 |40.17 | 21 |34.33 16 [43.58 | 29
Gunfighter
Match Final Train Stati... Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Knuckle Buster GF 101.10 6 24.72 2 24.21 1 18.13 1 19.70 1 14.34 1
Lady Duelist
Match Final Train Stati... Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank
1 | Marti Draw LD 260.55 | 129 |63.66 | 27 |59.74 24 14500 | 24 |50.01 | 27 |[42.14| 27
Lady Senior
Match Final Train Stati... Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank
1 | Shakey Shot Sharon | LS 27535 | 128 |64.64 | 28 |63.85 26 | 6545| 29 |4340| 21 |[38.01| 24
2 | Shotgun Sully LS 360.54 | 141 |70.70 | 29 |114.25| 30 |7535| 30 |62.82| 29 |[3742| 23
Senior
Match Final Train Stati... Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Ranger Mike S 150.61 52 3477 | 14 |39.87 11 |29.05 13 [25.52 6 21.40 8
2 | Johnny Rebel S 163.45 | 66 |26.53 4 48.53 20 | 28.05 10 |32.27 11 [28.07 | 21
3 | Toby Dirt S 171.08 | 72 |31.16 9 41.97 14 |32.13| 16 |43.49 | 22 |2233 11




Senior Frontier Cartridge

Match Final Train Stati... Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank
1 | Ya Big Tree SFC 157.04 | 58 |[35.62| 17 |39.24 10 |26.30 7 3402 | 14 |21.86| 10
Silver Senior
Match Final Train Stati... Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank
1 | Mustache Kid SS 118.12 16 |25.88 3 27.77 3 24.01 4 23.28 3 17.18 3
2 | Lighting Bill Carson | SS 123.55 | 22 | 24.56 1 31.99 5 25.14 6 24.40 5 17.46 5
Wrangler
Match Final Train Stati... Hotel Corral Saloon Nellie's
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank
1 | Truckee w 13293 | 37 |[3562| 16 |27.19 2 20.12 2 3412 | 15 | 15.88 2
2 | Madcap U 186.48 | 77 |50.40 | 25 |41.59 12 | 2832 | 11 |4890| 25 |17.27 4
3 | Dead Eye Sam w 212.48 | 105 |35.21 15 |59.11 23 | 4243 | 22 |4507| 23 |[30.66| 22
4 | Little Ray W 292.17 | 132 | 8520 | 30 |80.20 29 |49.08| 26 |51.83| 28 |[2586| 19




Hidden Valley Cowboys

May 18, 2024
! Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
#Name? #Name? 5/18/2025 Page 1 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category/ Finish iy Time Time Time Time Final
Gunfighter 1 19.72 24.21 18.13 19.70 14.34 96.10
1 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Knuckle Buster Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
24.72 24.21 18.13 19.70 14.34 101.10
Silver Senior 1 25.88 27.77 24.01 23.28 17.18 118.12
2 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Mustache Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
25.88 27.77 24.01 23.28 17.18 118.12
Silver Senior 2 24.56 31.99 25.14 24.40 17.46 123.55
3 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Lighting Bill Carson Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
24.56 31.99 25.14 24.40 17.46 123.55
Cowboy 1 21.82 30.52 25.00 20.41 15.20 112.95
4 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 15
Bristol Buck Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
26.82 35.52 25.00 20.41 20.20 127.95
Cowboy 2 26.88 30.69 23.63 26.34 22.35 129.89
5 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Cayuse Jack Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
26.88 30.69 23.63 26.34 22.35 129.89
Wrangler 1 35.62 27.19 20.12 34.12 15.88 132.93
6 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Truckee Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.62 27.19 20.12 34.12 15.88 132.93
Elder Statesmen 1 25.78 33.58 27.23 23.85 17.85 128.29
7 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
Joe Quick Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.78 33.58 27.23 23.85 22.85 143.29
Senior 1 34.77 39.87 29.05 25.52 21.40 150.61
8 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Ranger Mike Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.77 39.87 29.05 25.52 21.40 150.61
Forty-Niner 1 28.03 34.67 30.86 27.37 20.40 141.33
9 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Tin Cup Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
28.03 44.67 30.86 27.37 20.40 151.33




Hidden Valley Cowboys

May 18, 2024
1 . . . .
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
#Name? #Name? 5/18/2025 Page 2 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category/ Finish iy Time Time Time Time Final
Senior Frontier Cartridge 1 25.62 29.24 26.30 24.02 16.86 122.04
10 Misses: 2= 10 2= 10 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 35
Ya Big Tree Penalties: 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.62 39.24 26.30 34.02 21.86 157.04
Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter 1 30.05 41.97 30.18 33.71 21.63 157.54
11 Misses: 0= 0 = 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Spoon River Sam Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.05 46.97 30.18 33.71 21.63 162.54
Senior 2 26.53 33.53 28.05 27.27 28.07 143.45
12 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 10
Johnny Rebel Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
26.53 48.53 28.05 32.27 28.07 163.45
B-Western 1 39.45 37.61 33.17 31.40 23.25 164.88
13 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Tommy Two Fingers Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.45 37.61 33.17 31.40 23.25 164.88
Senior 3 31.16 41.97 32.13 33.49 22.33 161.08
14 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 10
Toby Dirt Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
31.16 41.97 32.13 43.49 22.33 171.08
Cattle Baron 1 32.53 38.68 37.30 36.52 2291 167.94
15 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Woody Tinker Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
32.53 43.68 37.30 36.52 2291 172.94
Cattle Baron 2 36.56 37.27 28.69 27.06 33.55 163.13
16 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Mike E the Blaster Penalties: 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.56 37.27 28.69 27.06 43.55 173.13
Elder Statesmen 2 31.31 42.57 33.60 32.50 24.17 164.15
17 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Juste' Badshot Penalties: 0= 0 0 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
31.31 42.57 43.60 32.50 24.17 174.15
Cattle Baron 3 44.39 41.92 35.02 34.48 24.77 180.58
18 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Rover Penalties: 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
44.39 41.92 35.02 34.48 24.77 180.58
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Match

Final ~ Alias

19
Cole Cassidy

20
Madcap

Hidden Valley Cowboys

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

21
Coal Car Kid

22
Dead Eye Sam

23
Dog Bite

24
Ashley Kid

Cattle Baron Frontier Cartridge

25
J. C. Smoke

26
Marti Draw

27

Shakey Shot Sharon

May 18, 2024
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
#Name? 5/18/2025 Page 3 of 4
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Category /  Finish  1jme Time Time Time Time Final

Cowboy 3 33.81 41.61 26.44 31.32 20.41 153.59
Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 20
Penalties: 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

38.81 51.61 26.44 41.32 25.41 183.59

Wrangler 2 35.40 36.59 28.32 33.90 17.27 151.48
Misses: 3= 15 1= 5 0= 0 3= 15 0= 0 35
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

50.40 41.59 28.32 48.90 17.27 186.48

2 29.27 40.82 30.17 29.33 28.58 158.17
Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 2= 10 1= 5 3= 15 40
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

34.27 45.82 40.17 34.33 43.58 198.17

Wrangler 3 35.21 54.11 42.43 45.07 30.66 207.48
Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

35.21 59.11 42.43 45.07 30.66 212.48

El Patron 1 33.17 45.74 36.52 32.68 48.40 196.51
Misses: 0= 0 3= 15 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 25
Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

33.17 60.74 36.52 42.68 48.40 221.51

Cattle Baron 4 40.82 54.48 50.47 40.42 27.53 213.72
Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 10
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

40.82 54.48 55.47 45.42 27.53 223.72

1 44.73 67.50 47.84 49.86 40.11 250.04
Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

44.73 67.50 47.84 49.86 40.11 250.04

Lady Duelist 1 48.66 54.74 45.00 40.01 27.14 215.55
Misses: 3= 15 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 3= 15 45
Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

63.66 59.74 45.00 50.01 42.14 260.55

Lady Senior 1 64.64 53.85 65.45 43.40 33.01 260.35
Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

64.64 63.85 65.45 43.40 38.01 275.35




Hidden Valley Cowboys

May 18, 2024
! Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
#Name? #Name? 5/18/2025 Page 4 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category/ Finish iy Time Time Time Time Final
Wrangler 4 50.20 55.20 44.08 36.83 20.86 207.17
28 Misses: 7= 35 3= 15 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 65
Little Ray Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
85.20 80.20 49.08 51.83 25.86 292.17
Elder Statesmen 3 53.22 68.85 61.81 69.60 40.98 294.46
29 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 5
Gus Grizzle Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
53.22 68.85 61.81 74.60 40.98 299.46
Lady Senior 2 70.70 89.25 75.35 62.82 37.42 335.54
30 Misses: 0= 0 5= 25 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 25
Shotgun Sully Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
70.70 114.25 75.35 62.82 37.42 360.54
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 19 23 4 16 12
Penalties: 1 4 1 2 1
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0

Average Stage Time: 36.02 42.93 35.38 34.02 25.07



Hidden Valley Cowboys

May 18, 2024
Clean and Smooth Main Match Shoot date: 5/18/2025
Alias Category Match Finish Cat Finish
Cayuse Jack Cowboy 5 2 Michigan
J. C. Smoke Cattle Baron Frontier Cartridge 25 1 Indiana
Lighting Bill Carson Silver Senior 3 2 Michigan
Mustache Kid Silver Senior 2 1 Michigan
Ranger Mike Senior 8 1 Michigan
Rover Cattle Baron 18 3 Indiana
Tommy Two Fingers B-Western 13 1 Michigan
Truckee Wrangler 6 1 Michigan

Total clean shooters: 8



